HONG KONG

h
STLEUCLTL

PERE | FFAE

PB003G
CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW

2026/04



(HK) PB0O03G / CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW

(1/1)




HK | HONG KONG
PB003G / CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW
=S FIE |45 T gE| 1/C| E/Ce%E RARASR | fEEE
001 412485-2 fbERINER 1
002 256689-4 B HD. 5 4 2
003 961017-7 1FENEE (EXT) E-3 2
004 265484-1 A7 A ¥ EFEIRE M6X1T 2
005 267173-4 EEE 6 2
006 137424-8 WHEEL A ASSY 1
D10 INC. 8
007 136765-9 WHEEL B ASSEMBLY 1
D10 INC.9
008 424589-8 BRE 1
009 424589-8 EE 1
010 267164-5 EEVE 15 1
011 162564-3 AR 1
012 911138-5 TFEIBAA MAX20 WR 2
013 268241-6 i 6 1
014 1412U9-3 FRAME COMPLETE 1
C10 [263005-3 %28 6 1
015 234313-9 ER4EEES 9 1
016 262130-7 FRMER4 2
017 214408-4 FEEhA 30 1
018 326351-6 158 1
019 459084-9 12EE 25 1
020 911138-5 T EEIBAA MAX20 WR 4
021 265382-9 A7 B EEIEE M5X20 1
022 231955-0 IR EES 12 1
023 271462-1 1§ 54 1
024 911138-5 EEEIEAR MAX20 WR 1
025 267010-2 THE 5 2
026 212199-1 EEEHA 510 1
027 256155-1 }HEH 5 1
028 911138-5 TFEIBA% MAX20 WR 2
029 162815-4 i 1
030 251337-0 EIEE VIRER M5 2
031 210187-2 REKEA 69677 4
032 210187-2 REREA 69677 1
033 256033-5 i 6 1
034 312J78-4 UPPER HOLDER 1
035 911138-5 TFEIBAA MAX20 WR 2
036 251337-0 TEE/S VR4S M5 2
037 162815-4 # 1
038 210187-2 BRI 69677 4
039 210187-2 IR A 69677 1
040 256033-5 & 6 1
041 312J77-6 LOWER HOLDER 1
042 346728-9 R 1
043 253194-2 THE 5 1
044 265E87-1 HEX.BOLT M5X15 1
045 271490-6 LEVER 40 1
046 911118-1 R4 MAX12 WR 1
047 266213-5 ASNAEERL (FE) M5X12 1
048 620R06-6 LED & 1
049 1832C5-9 HANDLE SET 1
C10 [263005-3 M6 2
D10 INC. 54
050 412551-5 fRe&sdiain 1 E3406
050-1 4137J5-7 LOCK OFF BUTTON 1| < | E3406 E3851
050-2 4137P6-7 LOCK OFF BUTTON 1| < | E3851
051 231433-0 R4S 4 1
052 651486-7 BHRE C3JW-4B-R 1
053 911138-5 TFEIBA% MAX20 WR 4
054 1832C5-9 HANDLE SET 1
C10 [263005-3 BB 6 2
D10 INC. 49
055 620T33-5 DIAL CIRCUIT 1
056 632W78-9 IHFETT 1 E3423
i

MR RIEHAE AT ER M
1> ERTEMG AT IR AR ¢
(S EEREMHER -




HK | HONG KONG
PB003G / CORDLESS PORTABLE BAND SAW
=S FIE |45 T gE| 1/C| E/Ce%E RARASR | fEEE
056-1 632W78-9 IR FET 1| O | E3423
057 266130-9 RIEIE B IRIZ4R 3X16 8
058 266130-9 RIEI5E B iR 44 3X16 5
059 1832D4-8 MOTOR HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 61
060 911188-0 T FEIB4% MAX60 WR 2
061 1832D4-8 MOTOR HOUSING SET 1
D10 INC. 59
062 911188-0 TEEIB A% MAX60 WR 2
063 620T32-7 CONTROLLER 1
064 652069-6 EEEIR4% M3X6 3
065 266490-9 58 B R4S 2X6 3
066 319980-2 Lk 1
067 211247-3 SEEREA 6002DDW 2
068 257348-3 F2H 15 1
069 140T74-0 DEEL 1
070 226924-4 IFtaER 11 5
071 226922-8 A ER%6 39 1
072 140M81-1 Pt 16 E4H 1
073 226923-6 IEtaER 13 3
074 140M80-3 [Ft5%6 14B 48 1
075 226923-6 IFt8ER 13 3
076 226921-0 A EEER 40 1
077 253474-6 ST EPE 1
078 619628-9 BT 1
079 629D69-5 STATOR 1
080 8154W5-0 PB003G NAME PLATE 1
081 8154W6-8 PB003G SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
082 122B60-5 bE ik =R 1
083 911223-4 FEEIE4 M5X16 WR 2
084 264013-7 7R M5-8 2
085 941102-2 FEE 5 4
086 327637-1 RES 1
A01 B-40559 PORTABLE BANDSAW BLADE 18TPI 1
A02 783202-0 NARF 4 1
F02 1917F0-6 STAND SET 1 E2731
F02-1 1917F0-6 STAND SET 1] 0] E2731
F03 191897-9 IR 1
FO4 821950-4 PLASTIC CASE 1
i

MR RIEHAE AT ER M
1> ERTEMG AT IR AR ¢
(S EEREMHER -





The document was declared to be of type PDF/A-4f but hasn't any attachments. LaTeX therefore added this dummy file.



